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RECOMMENDED

4 to 5 strand Barb Wire fences

Woven Wire fences with 1 or more barb wire strands above the Woven Wire 

Wire Panel fences

Heavyweight and Extra-Heavyweight wire

Clearly visible fences

Minimum fence height: 60”

Cattle Fences

Horse Fences
RECOMMENDED NOT RECOMMENDED

Square Knot Woven Wire horse fences with less than 4" openings Barb Wire fences 

Heavyweight and Extra-Heavyweight wire High-Tensile Wire fences 

Clearly visible fences

Minimum fence height: 48”

Sheep and Goat Fences.

  

          

         

   

   

RECOMMENDED NOT RECOMMENDED 

Woven Wire fences for non-horned sheep and goats Barb Wire fences 

Mesh Wire fences for non-horned sheep and goats Temporary fencing 

Heavyweight and Extra-Heavyweight wire

Minimum fence height: 39”

Hog Fences.

RECOMMENDED NOT RECOMMENDED

Woven Wire fences with 1 or more barb wire strands along the ground Barb Wire fences

Small openings between the woven wires Cable fences

Fences built close to the ground

Medium and Heavyweight wire

Maximum fence height: 54”

Fences Types
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Wire Coatings

BEZINAL

95% Zinc + 5% Aluminum

2-3 times more corrosion resistant than zinc wire with same coating 
weight

CLASS 3

0.80 oz. of zinc/ft2

Meets or exceeds ASTM A 121, A 116, and A 641

More than 2.5 times thicker than Class 1 coating

CLASS 1

0.28 oz. of zinc/ft2

Commonly used to coat low carbon wire

Industry standard

COMMERCIAL

Zinc coating with no minimum ASTM coating weight

Commonly used on welded wires, poultry netting, and hardware cloth.

Lowest grade

Wire Basics

9 gauge

10 gauge

11 gauge

12-1/2 gauge

14 gauge

14-1/2 gauge

16 gauge

17 gauge

18 gauge

20 gauge

Wire Types

HIGH TENSILE

With approximately 0.28% carbon content, high tensile wire is signifi cantly stronger and longer lasting than low carbon wire.

LOW CARBON

Low Carbon wire is made from steel rod of approximately 0.10% carbon content. This wire is easy to work with and fairly forgiving.

Products that are not labeled as High Tensile use Low Carbon wire.

Barb Wire and Electric Wire

ELECTRIC WIRE

Consists of one strand of smooth, conductive wire 

BARB WIRE

Consists of two strands of wire twisted together with barbs evenly spaced. 

Comes in 2 point barbs or 4 point barbs

BARBLESS WIRE

Consists of one strand of smooth wire

2 barbs

4 barbs
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Agricultural

Woven Wire and Welded Wire

Woven Wire
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Knot Types for Woven Wire

HINGE KNOT

The Hinge Knot stretches and gives, allowing it to absorb animal impact without damage.

Uniform crimps keep the hinge knot fence tight under strain.

SQUARE KNOT

Square Knot woven wire has extra vertical strength to withstand heavy impact.

The knot construction is smooth to prevent snags and cuts.

FIXED KNOT

The Fixed Knot uses solid vertical stay wires to allow for increased post spacing.

The knot cannot come apart under pressure, making it highly resistant to impact.

Uniform crimps keep the hinge knot fence tight under strain.

Welded Wire
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Agricultural

High Tensile Electric Fence Wire / Steel

DESCRIPTION PART NO GAUGE FT PER COIL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1004000’1/2-120112743ClassPSI170,000

lb00.1004000’1/2-120112763ClassPSI200,000

lb00.1004000’1/2-12011275SpecA05PSI170,000

Single cartons

NOTE: Lengths are approximate

Electric Fence Wire - Import / Steel

DESCRIPTION PART NO GAUGE FT PER COIL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

12.101320’17011519Mile1/4.ga17

25.202640’17011520Mile1/2.ga17

00.481320’14011521Mile1/4.ga14

00.962640’14011522Mile1/2.ga14

Coils per pallet: 5

NOTE: Lengths are approximate.

Barb Wire and Electric Wire

High Tensile Barb Wire - Domestic / Class 3 Galvanized • Meets ASTM A 121

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

lb42.001320’011592SpacingBarb5”.ga1/2-15.pt2

45.001320’013499SpacingBarb5”.ga1/2-15.pt4

lb80.001320’408W00SpacingBarb3”.ga1/2-15pt4

Reels per pallet: 27

Barb Wire, Spec - Domestic / Class 1 Galvanized • Meets ASTM A 121

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.821320’006321SpacingBarb4”.ga1/2-12.pt2

00.881320’013506SpacingBarb5”.ga1/2-12.pt4

Barb Wire - Domestic / Class 3 Galvanized • Meets ASTM A 121

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

lb83.001320’011591SpacingBarb4”.ga1/2-12.pt2

lb88.001320’013505SpacingBarb5”.ga1/2-12.pt4

Reels per pallet: 27

Reels per pallet: 27
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Agricultural

Barb Wire, Non-Spec - Domestic / Commercial Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

68.001320’011593.ga1/2-12.pt2

82.001320’013503.ga1/2-12.pt4

Reels per pallet: 27

Barbless Wire - Import / Class 1 Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

01.441320’013532.ga1/2-14

62.001320’013531.ga1/2-12

Reels per pallet: 32

Barbless Wire - Domestic

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

lb72.001320’0115943Class.ga1/2-12

62.001320’0135341Class.ga1/2-12

lb64.001320’011595Commercial.ga1/2-12

Reels per pallet: 32

Barbless Wire

Barb Wire, Non-Spec - Import / Commercial Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY. PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

lb00.691320’013502BarbsFlat.ga1/2-12pt2

00.771320’013501.ga1/2-12pt4

Barb Wire, Non-Spec - Domestic / Class 1 Galvanized

DESCRIPTION PART NO. QTY PER REEL WEIGHT EA. NOTES

2 pt. 12-1/2 ga. 5” Barb Spacing
Flat Barbs

81.001320’887Y00

78.001320’013504SpacingBarb5”.ga1/2-12.pt2

Reels per pallet: 27

Reels per pallet: 27
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Agricultural

Field Fence - Hinge Knot / Class 1 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1326”832”036180.ga1/2-12-6-832

00.1686”939”056562.ga1/2-12-6-939

00.1756”1047”036178.ga1/2-12-6-1047

00.2376”1156”056579.ga1/2-12-6-1156

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

High Tensile Field Fence - Hinge Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.746”726”056508ga1/2-14-6-726

00.1206”1047”056587.ga1/2-14-6-1047

00.1516”1047”056574.ga1/2-12-6-1047

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Woven Field Fence

Field Fence - Hinge Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1556”832”056575.ga1/2-12-6-832

00.1906”1047”056576.ga11-6-1047

00.4506”1047”056560.ga9-6-1047

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

High Tensile Field Fence - Import - Hinge Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1047 - 6  - 12-1/2 ga. 011516 47” 10 6” 180.00

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9
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Agricultural

Field Fence - Square Knot / Class 1 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

832 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga. 056506 32” 8 6” 150.00

939 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga. 056507 39” 9 6” 163.00

1047 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga. 056535 47” 10 6” 183.00

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Woven Field Fence

Field Fence - Hinge Knot / Commercial Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1476”832”020674.ga1/2-12-6-832

00.1686”939”020676.ga1/2-12-6-939

00.2236”1156”020680.ga1/2-12-6-1156

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Field Fence - Domestic - Hinge Knot / Class 1 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1286”726”020628.ga1/2-12-6-726

00.1476”832”020630.ga1/2-12-6-832

00.1906”1047”020634.ga1/2-12-6-1047

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Field Fence - Import - Hinge Knot / Class 1 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1326”832”011513.ga1/2-12-6-832

00.1706”939”011514.ga1/2-12-6-939

00.1206”1047”011515.ga1/2-12-6-1047

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9
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Agricultural

Farm Field Fence - Square Knot / Commercial Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

832 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga. 011368 32” 8 6” 147.00

939 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga. 011369 39” 9 6” 168.00

1047 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga. 011370 47” 10 6” 188.00

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Woven Farm Field Fence 

High Tensile Farm Field Fence - Fixed Knot / Commercial Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1836”1047”011632.ga1/2-12-6-1047

00.2056”1156”011633.ga1/2-12-6-1156

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Farm Field Fence - Import - Hinge Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

HEIGHT STRANDS.NOPARTSTYLE

STAY 

NOTES.EAWEIGHTSPACING

00.936”1047”011518.ga1/2-14-6-1047

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Farm Field Fence - Hinge Knot / Class 1 Galvanized

HEIGHT STRANDS.NOPARTSTYLE

STAY 

NOTES.EAWEIGHTSPACING

00.1706”939”036192.ga1/2-12-6-939

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9
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Agricultural

High Tensile Farm Coastal Fence - Hinge Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1047 - 6 - 13 ga. 011273 47” 10 6” 146.00

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 8

High Tensile Farm Coastal Fence - Square Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1047 - 6 - 13 ga. 011517 47” 10 6” 97.00

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 9

Woven Farm Coastal Fence
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Agricultural

 High Tensile Wildlife Fence - Fixed Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

STRANDSHEIGHTPART NO. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

STAY 

SPACING

240.006”1348”0362311348 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga.

279.006”1561”0369511561 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga.

332.006”1775”0362391775 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga.

414.006”2096”0362302096 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga.

276.0012”2096”0362292096 - 12 - 12-1/2 ga.

339.0012”1348”0112671348 - 12 - 12-1/2 ga.

260.0012”949”011250949 - 12 - 12-1/2 ga.

Feet per roll: 330 

Single roll

STYLE

Feet per roll: 660

Woven Wildlife and Game Fence

High Tensile Wildlife Fence - Fixed Knot / Bezinal Coating

STYLE

PART NO. 

BLACK HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.3966”2096”588V00.ga1/2-12-6-2096

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 6

 

 

High Tensile Game Fence - Hinge Knot / Commercial Galvanized

STRANDSHEIGHTPART NO. WEIGHT EA. NOTES

STAY 

SPACING

350.006”1896”0116341896 - 6 - 12-1/2 ga.

Feet per roll: 330 

STYLE

Splicing Sleeve for Wildlife Fence / 12-1/2 ga.

WEIGHT EA. NOTESBOX QTYPART NO.STYLE

1.00100700Y00Long Sleeve
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Agricultural

Sheep and Goat Fence - Hinge Knot / 4”W x 4”H Mesh • Class 1 Galvanized 

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.2614”1348”036028.ga1/2-12-4-1348

00.1804”1660”031V00.ga1/2-12-4-1660

Sheep and Goat Fence - Hinge Knot / Class 3 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1348 - 4 - 12-1/2 ga. 012407 48” 13 4” 289.00

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 4

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 4

Sheep and Goat Fence - Square Knot / Class 1 Galvanized 

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT STRANDS

STAY 

SPACING WEIGHT EA. NOTES

1348 - 4 - 12-1/2 ga. 888Y00 48” 13 4” 262.00

Feet per roll: 330
Rolls per pallet: 8

Woven Sheep and Goat Fence
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Agricultural

Non-Climb Horse Fence - Square Knot / 2”W x 4”H Mesh • Class 3 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT

HORIZONTAL 

GAUGE

VERTICAL

GAUGE WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1541/2-121060”011488H60”

00.2471/2-121048”011487H48”

00.3021/2-121060”036195H60”

Feet per roll: 100
Rolls per pallet: 8

Feet per roll: 200
Rolls per pallet: 4

Woven Non-Climb Horse Fence

Non-Climb Horse Fence - Square Knot / 2”W x 4”H Mesh • Commercial Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT

HORIZONTAL 

GAUGE

VERTICAL

GAUGE WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.1221/2-121048”011371H48”

00.1511/2-121060”011372H60”

00.1791/2-121072”011373H70”

Feet per roll: 100
Rolls per pallet: 8

Non-Climb Horse Fence - Square Knot / 2”W x 4”H Mesh • Bezinal Coating

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT

HORIZONTAL 

GAUGE

VERTICAL

GAUGE WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.941/2-121036”011599H36”

00.122141/2-1248”036184H48”

00.151141/2-1260”036188H60”

00.179141/2-1272”036189H72”

00.2441/2-121048”011268H48”

00.2961/2-121060”011269H60”

Feet per roll: 100
Rolls per pallet: 11

Feet per roll: 200
Rolls per pallet: 6

Non-Climb Horse Fence - Square Knot / 2”W x 4”H Mesh • Class 1 Galvanized

STYLE PART NO. HEIGHT

HORIZONTAL 

GAUGE

VERTICAL

GAUGE WEIGHT EA. NOTES

36” H 011599 36” 10 12-1/2 94.00

Feet per roll: 100
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Agricultural

Utility Welded Wire Fabric - Import / 14 ga.

HEIGHT.NOPARTDESCRIPTION

MESH SIZE

W X NOTES.EAWEIGHTGAUGEH

00.24144”x2”36”01149236”x4”x2”

50.31144”x2”48”01149448”x4”x2”

00.39144”x2”60”01149660”x4”x2”

00.47144”x2”72”01149872”x4”x2”

00.41144”x2”36”01149336”x4”x2”

00.60144”x2”48”01149548”x4”x2”

00.76144”x2”60”01149760”x4”x2”

00.89144”x2”72”01170372”x4”x2”

Feet per roll: 100
Rolls per pallet: 9

Feet per roll: 50
Rolls per pallet: 16

Utility Welded Wire Fabric - Domestic / 14 ga.

HEIGHT.NOPARTDESCRIPTION

MESH SIZE

W X NOTES.EAWEIGHTGAUGEH

00.24144”x2”36”05635536”x4”x2”

50.31144”x2”48”05636048”x4”x2”

00.39144”x2”60”05636560”x4”x2”

00.47144”x2”72”05637072”x4”x2”

00.41144”x2”36”03612336”x4”x2”

00.60144”x2”48”03612448”x4”x2”

00.76144”x2”60”03612560”x4”x2”

00.89144”x2”72”03612672”x4”x2”

Feet per roll: 100
Rolls per pallet: 9

Feet per roll: 50
Rolls per pallet: 16

Welded Wire Fabric
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Utility Welded Wire Fabric / 12-1/2 ga.

DESCRIPTION PART NO. HEIGHT

MESH SIZE

W X NOTES.EAWEIGHTGAUGEH

00.361/2-124”x36” 056382 36” 2”x4”x2”

00.481/2-124”x48” 056384 48” 2”x4”x2”

50.591/2-124”x60” 056386 60” 2”x4”x2”

50.701/2-124”x72” 056388 72” 2”x4”x2”

00.721/2-124”x36” 056651 36” 2”x4”x2”

00.961/2-124”x48” 056652 48” 2”x4”x2”

00.1191/2-124”x60” 056653 60” 2”x4”x2”

00.1411/2-124”x72” 056654 72” 2”x4”x2”

Feet per roll: 100
Rolls per pallet: 9

Feet per roll: 50
Rolls per pallet: 16

Utility Welded Wire Fabric - Import

DESCRIPTION

PART NO. 

GREEN

PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

NOTES.EAWEIGHTGAUGEBROWN

00.231436” 056721 011534 011511x4”x2”

00.301448” 056741 056742 011512x4”x2”

00.461436” 056731 056732 056733x4”x2”

00.601448” 056751 056752 056753x4”x2”

Feet per roll: 100

Feet per roll: 50

Utility Welded Wire Fabric - Domestic

DESCRIPTION

PART NO. 

GREEN

PART NO. 

BLACK

PART NO. 

NOTES.EAWEIGHTGAUGEBROWN

00.3814—517603—60”x4”x2”

00.3015—48” 518801 518802x1”x1”

00.5014—056723—36”x1”x1”

00.1914—48” 056711 056712x3”x2”

50.7414—48” 518791 518792x4”x1/2”-1

00.7614—60” 517733 517602x4”x2”

Feet per roll: 100

Feet per roll: 50

Welded Wire Fabric
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Poultry-Rabbit Fence / Commercial Galvanized

HEIGHT STRANDS.NOPARTSTYLE

STAY 

NOTES.EASPACING WEIGHT

00.6” 7960” 23056503.ga1/2-14--62360

00.6” 11472” 26056504.ga1/2-14-6-2672

Feet per roll: 50
Rolls per pallet: 25

Hardware Cloth

HEIGHT.NOPARTDESCRIPTION

MESH SIZE

W X NOTES.EAGAUGE WEIGHTH

18.23 451/4”x36” 1/4”00852036”x1/4”x1/4”

26.23 601/4”x48” 1/4”00852748”x1/4”x1/4”

Feet per roll: 100

Hardware Cloth

DESCRIPTION

PART NO. 

HEIGHTBLACK

MESH SIZE

W X NOTES.EAGAUGE WEIGHTH

50.23 361/4”x24” 1/4”00903024”x1/4”x1/4”

18.23 451/4”x36” 1/4”00876136”x1/4”x1/4”

00.19 441/2”x36” 1/2”236T0036”x1/2”x1/2”

26.23 601/4”x48” 1/4”00876248”x1/4”x1/4”

00.19 841/2”x48” 1/2”533Y0048”x1/2”x1/2”

Feet per roll: 100

FenceKennelandGarden,Yard, - Square Knot / Galvanized Steel 

NOTES.EAGAUGE WEIGHTSIZEHEIGHT MESH.NOPARTSTYLE

00.16 642”x48” 2”000X27.16ga48”x2”x2”

Feet per roll: 100

Wire Fence and Hardware Cloth

4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”

3-1/4”
2-3/4”
2-3/8”

2”
1-3/4”
1-1/2”
1-1/4”
1-1/8”

1”
1”
1”
1”
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Hog Panel / Pre-Galvanized Wire with Hot Dipped Zinc Coating

DESCRIPTION PART NO. HEIGHT LINE WIRES GAUGE WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.2941134”03613116’x34”

Utility Panels / Pre-Galvanized Wire with Hot Dipped Zinc Coating

NOTES.EAWEIGHTWIRES GAUGEHEIGHT LINE.NODESCRIPTION PART

00.3816’ 006216 48” 16 6x48”

00.4916’ 011635 60” 16 6x60”

00.5920’ 287Y00 60” 16 6x60”

Sheep and Goat Panel / Pre-Galvanized Wire with Hot Dipped Zinc Coating

NOTES.EAWEIGHTWIRES GAUGEHEIGHT LINE.NODESCRIPTION PART

00.5116’ 484B00 42” 13 4x42”

Horse Panels / Pre-Galvanized Wire with Hot Dipped Zinc Coating

NOTES.EAWEIGHTWIRES GAUGEHEIGHT LINE.NODESCRIPTION PART

19.7016’ 000P81 60” 16 6x60”

93.11124’ 023315 68” 18 6x68”

Combo Panel / Pre-Galvanized Wire with Hot Dipped Zinc Coating 

NOTES.EAWEIGHTWIRES GAUGEHEIGHT LINE.NODESCRIPTION PART

00.4216’ 056322 50 13 4x50”

Panels

Cattle Panel / Pre-Galvanized Wire with Hot Dipped Zinc Coating

NOTES.EAWEIGHTWIRES GAUGEHEIGHT LINE.NODESCRIPTION PART

00.3516’ 000V11 50” 10 4x50”

6”
6”
5”
4”
3”
2”
2”
2”
2”
2”

4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”

6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
4”
3”
3”
2”
2”
2”

6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
4”

6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
6”
4”
4”

4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
4”
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Agricultural

Farm Gate 6 Rail - Import / 1-3/4” Diameter Tube Frame

NOTES.EAWEIGHTGAUGETUBEHEIGHT.NOPARTDESCRIPTION

00.171950”011553Wide4’

00.261950”011554Wide6’

00.341950”011528Wide8’

00.421950”011529Wide10’

00.511950”011530Wide12’

00.601950”011531Wide14’

00.691950”011532Wide16’

00.781950”011533Wide18’

NOTE: Includes hardware.

Farm Gate 6 Rail / 1-3/4” Diameter Welded Steel Tube Construction • 10” Horizontal Bar Spacing

DESCRIPTION PART NO. HEIGHT TUBE GAUGE WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.181950”036004Wide4’

00.261950”036005Wide6’

00.351950”036006Wide8’

00.431950”036007Wide10’

00.511950”036008Wide12’

00.601950”036009Wide14’

00.681950”036010Wide16’

00.781950”036011Wide18’

NOTE: Includes 2 hinges with 5/8” x 6” screw hooks.
Does not include 5/8” x 12” hinge bolt.

Farm Gate 6 Rail / 2” Diameter Tube Frame • Green Powder Coated

DESCRIPTION PART NO. HEIGHT TUBE GAUGE WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.431650”021083Green-Wide10’

00.511650”021084Green-Wide12’

00.601650”021085Green-Wide14’

00.681650”021086Green-Wide16’

NOTE: Includes hardware. 
Out-to-out is 4” shorter than gate opening width shown above

Farm Gates
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Wire-Filled Farm Gates / 1-3/4” 18 ga. Diameter Tube Frame • Gray Powder Coated

DESCRIPTION PART NO. HEIGHT WIRE HEIGHT WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.2734”50”020540Gray-Wide4’

00.3534”50”020542Gray-Wide6’

00.4534”50”020544Gray-Wide8’

00.5434”50”020546Gray-Wide10’

00.6134”50”020548Gray-Wide12’

00.7134”50”020550Gray-Wide14’

00.8334”50”020552Gray-Wide16’

Wire-Filled Farm Gates - Import / 1-3/4” 19 ga. Galvanized Tube

DESCRIPTION PART NO. HEIGHT

MESH SIZE

W X H WEIGHT EA. NOTES

00.264”x2”50”011711Wide4’

00.354”x2”50”011712Wide6’

00.444”x2”50”011713Wide8’

00.534”x2”50”011714Wide10’

00.614”x2”50”011715Wide12’

00.724”x2”50”011716Wide14’

00.834”x2”50”011717Wide16’

NOTE: Includes 2 hinges with 5/8” x 6” law screws. 
NOTE: Out-to-out is 4” shorter than gate opening width shown above

NOTE: With hardware

Farm Gates & Kennels
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